
No Mrs Name and Surname E-mail address Name of your home organisation Country

1 Mrs Agnieszka Gniazdowska a.gniazdowska@pb.edu.pl Bialystok University of Technology Poland

2 Mrs Ewa Wasielewska e.wasielewska@akademia.kalisz.pl Calisia University- Kalisz Poland

3 Mrs Katarzyna Kasowska katarzyna.kasowska@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl State University of Applied Sciences in Raciborz Poland

4 Mrs Agnieszka Hajduczek agnieszka.hajduczek@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl State University of Applied Sciences in Raciborz Poland

5 Mr Daniel Vogel daniel.vogel@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl State University of Applied Sciences in Raciborz Poland

6 Mr Krzysztof Fedyn krzysztof.fedyn@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl State University of Applied Sciences in Raciborz Poland

7 Mr Tomasz Czyszpak tomasz.czyszpak@pwsz.raciborz.edu.pl State University of Applied Sciences in Raciborz Poland

8 Mrs Aniela Bekier-Jasińska aniela@ukw.edu.pl Kazimierz Wielki University Poland

9 Mrs Joanna Kalka jkalka@ukw.edu.pl Kazimierz Wielki University Poland

10 Mrs Malgorzata Zapala malgorzata.zapala@ujk.edu.pl Jan Kochanowsi University in Kielce Poland

11 Mr Przemyslaw Ciszek p.ciszek@ujk.edu.pl Jan Kochanowsi University in Kielce Poland

12 Mrs Magdalena Stefanczyk magdalenaglab@onet.pl Jan Kochanowsi University in Kielce Poland

13 Mrs Blerta Topalli blerta.topalli@unibg.it University of Bergamo Italy

14 Mrs Mihaela State mihaela.state@usm.ro Stefan cel Mare University of Suceava Romania

15 Mr Teodor Florin Cilan teodorcilan@gmail.com Aurel Vlaicu University Of Arad Romania

16 Mr Bălan Leonard Sergiu leonard_balan@yahoo.com Aurel Vlaicu University Of Arad Romania

17 Mr Almasi Robert Cristian almasirobert78@gmail.com Aurel Vlaicu University Of Arad Romania

18 Mrs Adriana Claudia Iacob adriana.iacob@upt.ro Polytechnic University of Timisoara Romania

19 Mrs Pınar Uçak pinar.ucak@atauni.edu.tr Ataturk University Turkey

20 Mrs Ümran Alan ualan@anadolu.edu.tr Anadolu University                                    Turkey

21 Mrs Tuğçe Sinoğlu Günden tugcesinoglu@anadolu.edu.tr Anadolu University                                    Turkey

22 Mr Hakan Sezerel hakansezerel@anadolu.edu.tr Anadolu University Turkey

23 Mrs Deniz Karagoz dkaragoz@anadolu.edu.tr Anadolu University Turkey

24 Mr Rifat Gunday rgunday@omu.edu.tr Ondokuz Mayıs University Turkey

25 Mrs Vesna Lopicic vesna.lopicic@filfak.ni.ac.rs University of Nis Serbia

26 Mr Ivica Manić ivica.manic@elfak.ni.ac.rs University of Nis Serbia

27 Mrs Radka Brolikova brolikova@fi.muni.cz Masaryk University Czech Rep

28 Mrs Kristýna Bajgarová bajgarova@sci.muni.cz Masaryk University Czech Rep

29 Mrs Jana Nesvadbova jana.nesvadbova@econ.muni.cz Masaryk University Czech Rep

30 Mrs Rosa Maria Rocha rmr@sc.ipp.pt Polytechnic University of Porto Portugal 

31 Mrs Maria João Machado mjm@estg.ipp.pt Polytechnic University of Porto Portugal 

32 Mrs Maria Ivone Osório Cardoso ivonec@iscap.ipp.pt Polytechnic University of Porto Portugal 
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33 Mrs Paula Ramalho Almeida palmeida@iscap.ipp.pt Polytechnic University of Porto Portugal 

34 Mr Georgios Vourliotakis gvourliotakis@uniwa.gr University of West Attica Greece

35 Mrs Kathrin Claassen kathrin.claassen@kphvie.ac.at University College of Teacher Education of Christian 

Churches in Vienna/Krems

Austria

36 Mrs Cornelia Klaps cornelia.klaps@kphvie.ac.at University College of Teacher Education of Christian 

Churches in Vienna/Krems

Austria

37 Mrs Ria Bruijn ria.bruijn@thomasmore.be Thomas More Kempen Belgium
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